Typenex® Medical is proud to offer a tailored portfolio of tourniquets to
support routine phlebotomy applications such as blood collection and
IV insertions. Our tourniquets are single-use, pre-cut, non-sterile, and
not made with natural rubber latex.
Cost savings shouldn’t
be a stretch.
TM e
 LBL-01467.2
300 East Randolph Street
Suite 40.100
Chicago, IL 60601
866-897-3639
866-897-3630 (fax) sales@typenex.com www.typenex.com
Visit www.typenex.com or call 866-897-3639 to learn more.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Size Color Units/Case
TQ0201B Tourniquets | Textured, Rolled and Banded 3/4" x 18" Blue 125
TQ0101B Tourniquets | Textured, Rolled and Banded 1" x 18" Blue 100
TQ0202N Tourniquets | Textured, Rolled and Banded 3/4" x 18" Orange 125
TQ0102N Tourniquets | Textured, Rolled and Banded 1" x 18" Orange 100
TQ0103B Tourniquets | Textured, Flat Pack 1" x 18" Blue 250
TQ0104N Tourniquets | Textured, Flat Pack 1" x 18" Orange 250
Features and Benefits
Cost-Effective — Affordable direct drop-in solution offers
substantial cost savings.
Reliable Inventory — Dependable supply chain; readily
available to ship.
Textured — Designed to help provide a slip-resistant surface.